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BREEDER BUYER
14 LOFTS SENT 28 BIRDS

RING
36
49
16
93
77
33

4
37
46
79

BREEDER

K PATTERSON

PARKER & HUNT

MR /MRS BOTTOMLEY
DIXON & SON

M/M HOPPER & SON

| SAVAGE

MR /MRS BOTTOMLEY
K PATTERSON

PARKER & HUNT

M/M HOPPER & SON

£450
£350
£250
£150
£70

BUYER

HERRON & ARMSTRONG
PARKER & HUNT
HERRON & ARMSTRONG
CARTRIDGE STOCKLEY
M/M HOPPER & SON

F MURPHY

J & J KELLY

MR/MRS HAMPSON
PARKER & HUNT

RIDDLE & SON

£450
£350
£250
£150
£70

AFT
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45
57

54
40
52
43
21
52
43

28
30
17
29
17
59
22
6
40
22

VEL
1238.17
1231,30
1188.87
1165,00
1121,00
1050.87
964.65
911.94
867.38
797.06



